
Certificate
The SQS hereby certifies that the organisation named below complies with the PEFC standard  
regarding COC (Chain of Custody). The organisation named below is authorised by this SQS certificate 
to produce PEFC products from approved raw materials, to sell these with PEFC statements and to  
apply the PEFC trademarks. The current status of this certificate and product details can be found on  
the PEFC certificate database: https://www.pefc.org/find-certified

FIBRET S.R.L.
Legal location
Viale Giosuè Carducci, 407
55100 Lucca (LU)
Italy

COC-relevant sites
Single Site

Operational location
Viale San Concordio, 823
55100 Lucca (LU)
Italy

COC method(s) used
Physical separation

Products as per the PEFC product category

100100
100200
100301
100305
100401
100402

100403
100404
100405
110101
110102
110103

110104
110301
110310
110401
110411

Normative basis

PEFC COC PEFC ST 2002:2020
Chain of Custody of Forest and Tree Based Products – Requirements

 PEFC ST 2001:2020
PEFC Trademarks Rules – Requirements

(Visit www.pefc.org for the current valid version)
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Swiss Association for Quality and Management Systems (SQS)  
Bernstrasse 103, 3052 Zollikofen, Switzerland

F. Müller, CEO SQSA. Grisard, President SQS

Swiss Madesqs.ch


