

## **Certificate**



The SQS hereby certifies that the organisation named below complies with the PEFC standard regarding COC (Chain of Custody). The organisation named below is authorised by this SQS certificate to produce PEFC products from approved raw materials, to sell these with PEFC statements and to apply the PEFC trademarks. The current status of this certificate and product details can be found on the PEFC certificate database: https://www.pefc.org/find-certified

## FIBRET S.R.L.

**Legal location** Viale Giosuè Carducci, 407 55100 Lucca (LU) **Italy** 

COC-relevant sites Single Site

Operational location Viale San Concordio, 823 55100 Lucca (LU) Italy

COC method(s) used Physical separation

Products as per the PEFC product category

100100	100403	110104
100200	100404	110301
100301	100405	110310
100305	110101	110401
100401	110102	110411
100402	110103	

Normative basis

## PEFC COC

## PEFC ST 2002:2020

Chain of Custody of Forest and Tree Based Products – Requirements

PEFC ST 2001:2020

PEFC Trademarks Rules - Requirements

(Visit www.pefc.org for the current valid version)

SQS-PEFC-COC-53110 Page 1 of 1

Validity 15.09.2023 - 14.09.2028 Issue 15.09.2023



A. Grisard, President SQS

F. Müller, CEO SQS







5230\_1/November 2022/Version 3.2